
Nationale Longue Distance
Nomont - Famelette 20.2.2022

CO Liège

Nathan JANSEN
Omega
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 2680m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:23:37 (8'49"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:22:12
3. Daan COOLS 0:27:34

1. 111 00:01:02 95m 10'53"/km
2. 102 00:02:15 00:03:17 247m 9'07"/km
3. 113 00:00:53 00:04:10 102m 8'40"/km
4. 107 00:02:23 00:06:33 289m 8'15"/km
5. 128 00:02:18 00:08:51 208m 11'03"/km
6. 100 00:03:01 00:11:52 342m 8'49"/km
7. 130 00:02:28 00:14:20 273m 9'02"/km
8. 116 00:01:42 00:16:02 148m 11'29"/km
9. 115 00:01:16 00:17:18 234m 5'25"/km

10. 118 00:03:59 00:21:17 320m 12'27"/km
11. 165 00:01:53 00:23:10 332m 5'40"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:23:37 91m 4'57"/km
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